Mens Epee - NAC Cl1 Vet 70 Mens Epee Event Results Page 1

Place Last First Division Cntry Class Year
1 Adams James H CAPITOL USA B 2009
2 Campe Kazimieras CAPITOL USA B 2010
3T Henry Mark R CAPITOL USA D 2011
3T Baldwin Robert C ILLINOIS USA D 2011
5 Dunlop Richard M ILLINOIS USA D 2008
6 Miernik Marcel NORTHEAST USA B 2008
7 Sady Edward L VIRGINIA USA U 2000
8 Khinoy Stephan METRO NYC USA U 2000
9 HYSLOP JOHN D CAPITOL USA U 2000
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11l Vet 70 Mens Epee Round 1 Round Seeding Page 1

Fencer Club Division Ctry Rank Rank Class Year Index
* Adams,James H DCFC CAPITOL USA 1 B 2009 10
* Campe,K DCFC CAPITOL USA 2 B 201020
*  Henry,Mark R CHCHASE CAPITOL USA 3 D 2011 30
* Dunlop,Richard M ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA 5 D 2008 50
* Sady,Edward L FSA VIRGINIA USA 6 U 2000 60
* Miernik,Marcel FENCERS NORTHEAST USA 7 B 2008 70
* Baldwin,Robert C ILLINOIS ILLINOIS USA 12 D 2011 3128
* Khinoy, Stephan METRO NYC USA 10 U 20009101
*  HYSLOP,JOHN D CAPITOL USA U 2000 9903
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Fencer
Pool 1(Random)
Campe, K
Henry,Mark R
Baldwin,Robert C
Sady,Edward L
Miernik,Marcel
Khinoy, Stephan
Dunlop,Richard M
HYSLOP,JOHN D
Adams,James H

Club

Division Cntry

Nazarova,Nadia/Mahmoud,Gamal

DCFC

CHCHASE
ILLINOIS

FSA
FENCERS

ILLINOIS

DCFC

CAPITOL
CAPITOL
ILLINOIS
VIRGINIA
NORTHEAST
METRO NYC
ILLINOIS
CAPITOL
CAPITOL

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Fencer

Club

Division Cntry
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Mens Epee - NAC Cl11 Vet 70 Mens Epee Round 1 Page 1
Pool: 1 Round: 1 Strip:

Time In;“m46:23:58 3 Time_Out: -18506F073 9 vV TS TR TI PL
1 Campe,K 5 31 22 4
2 Henry,Mark R 6 31 23 1
3 Baldwin,Robert C 3 29 33 -4 7
4 Sady,Edward L 4 29 31 -2 6
5 Miernik,Marcel 5 31 23 8 5
6 Khinoy,Stephan 2 24 35 -11 8
7 Dunlop,Richard M 6 35 30 5 2
8 HYSLOP,JOHN D O 15 40 |-25 9
9 Adams,James H 5 33 21 12 3

4 Fencers 5 Fencers| 6 Fencers 7 Fencers Warnings

1 -4 1 -2 '1-23-61-43-1]|
2 -3 3-4 4-55-1|2-54-6 1
1-3 5-1 2-33-43-67-2
2 - 4 2 - 3 5-6 6 -27-1 3 - 5‘ -

3 -4 5 -4 3 -1 5-4 1 -6 3
1 -2 1 -3 6 - 4 2 -3 2 - 4‘ i

2 -5 2 -5 6 -7 7-3 4.
4 - 1 1 -4 5 -1 6 - 5\
3 -5 5 -3 4 -3 1 -2 5.
4 - 2 1 -6 6 -2 4 -7
4 - 2 5 -7
Referee: Scorekeeper:
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Place
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Fencer
Henry,Mark R
Dunlop,Richard M
Adams,James H
Campe, K
Miernik,Marcel
Sady,Edward L
Baldwin,Robert C
Khinoy, Stephan
HYSLOP,JOHN D
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VI

.750
.750
.625
.625
.625
.500
.375
.250
.000

TS

TR

HI
8

5
12
9

8
-2
-4
-11
-25

Index
7500831
7500535
6251233
6250931
6250831
4999829
3749629
2498924
-2485

W/D Exc Adv

N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
N
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A
1) 460-Henry,Mark R

Henry,Mark R
Bye
16)
9) 500-HYSLOP,JOHN D
[Khinoy, Stephan
10-8
8) 568-Khinoy,Stephan
5) 722-Miernik,Marcel
Miernik,Marcel
Bye
12)
13)
Campe, K
Bye
4) 155-Campe,K

3) 4-Adams,James H

Adams,James H
Bye

14)

11)

Sady,Edward L
Bye

6) 918-Sady,Edward L

7) 63-Baldwin,Robert C

Baldwin,Robert C
Bye

10)

15)

Dunlop,Richard M
Bye

2) 304-Dunlop,Richard M

12/11/11 18:06:26
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B c D
1) 460-Henry,Mark R

Henry,Mark R

8) 568-Khinoy,Stephan 10-6
4)Campe,K
5) 722-Miernik,Marcel 10-5
Campe, K
4) 155-Campe,K 10-6
Adams,James H
3) 4-Adams,James H 10-9
Adams,James H
6) 918-Sady,Edward L 10-4
3)Adams,Jam. . .
7) 63-Baldwin,Robert C 10-7

Baldwin,Robert C
2) 304-Dunlop,Richard M 10-7

12/11/11 18:22:15
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Referee Summary

Page 1

Referee Name
Borgos, Susan
Gasparin,Janos
Mahmoud , Gamal
Nazarova,Nadia

Pool

Round 1

DE No Rep. Round 2
A(D

Final 8 Round 3 Level
B(1) C)

B(1)

B(1) D(1)

B(1) C@

Observer
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